Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Results
Survey 433945
Number of records in this query: 971
Total records in survey: 971
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for FemaleRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Menstrual irregularity (1) 4 3.08%
Monthly weight gain (2) 5 3.85%
Depression (3) 14 10.77%
Moodiness/irritability (4) 18 13.85%
Bloating and swelling (5) 9 6.92%
Nausea and/or vomiting (6) 3 2.31%
Anxiety (7) 13 10.00%
Headaches (8) 10 7.69%
Easily distracted (9) 8 6.15%
Anger (10) 5 3.85%
Tender breasts (11) 3 2.31%
Low backache (12) 6 4.62%
Suicidal feeling (13) 0 0.00%
Asthma attacks (14) 1 0.77%
Vaginal itching (15) 2 1.54%
Vaginal discharge (16) 0 0.00%
Low or no desire for sex (17) 9 6.92%
Miscarriages (18) 0 0.00%
Urinary tract infection (19) 8 6.15%
Vaginal dryness (20) 5 3.85%
Hot flashes (21) 7 5.38%
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Field summary for FemaleRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

= Menstrual irregularity (4)
= Monthly weight gain (5)
16 = Depression (14)
Moodiness/irritability (18)
= Bloating and swelling (9)

v Nausea andjor vomiting (3)
) Anxiety (13)
124 = Headaches (10)
Easily distracted (8)
10 Anger (5)

Tender breasts (3)

= Low backache (8)
- suicidal feeling (0)
Asthma attacks (1)
6 = Vaginal itching (2)
= Vaginal discharge (0)
4 = Low or no desire for sex (9)
Miscarriages (0)
= Urinary tract infection (8)
2 = Vaginal dryness (5)
Hot flashes (7)
C f-1
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for MaleRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]

Answer Count Percentage
Difficulty urinating (1) 10 16.67%
A sense of bladder fullness (2) 4 6.67%
Increased straining with smaller amounts of urine passed (3) 4 6.67%
Rose colored (bloody) urine (4) 0 0.00%
Pain or burning while urinating (5) 0 0.00%
Frequently wake up to urinate at night (6) 10 16.67%
Dripping after urination (7) 7 11.67%
Pain or fatigue in the legs or back (8) 6 10.00%
Lack of sex drive (9) 8 13.33%
Ejaculation causes pain (10) 1 1.67%
Difficulty attaining and/or maintaining an erection (11) 4 6.67%
Low sexual drive (12) 2 3.33%
Premature ejaculation (13) 2 3.33%
Pain/coldness in genital area (14) 0 0.00%
Varicose veins on scrotum (15) 2 3.33%
Urinary tract infection (16) 0 0.00%
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Field summary for MaleRanking [1]

Do you have any of the following symptoms? Only move the symptoms that you are experiencing. ltems
can be reordered or moved around as needed.[Ranking 1]
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Quick statistics
Survey 433945 'Carnicom Institute MRP Symptom Survey [short version]'

Field summary for ReproConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the reproductive system?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 31 12.65%

No (N) 197 80.41%

No answer 17 6.94%
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Field summary for ReproConditions

Do you have any known, identified, or diagnosed conditions involving the reproductive system?
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Quick statistics
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Field summary for ReproTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?

Answer
Yes (Y)
No (N)

No answer

Count

29
197
19

Percentage

11.84%
80.41%
7.76%
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Field summary for ReproTreatment

Have you ever been treated by anyone for any of the listed symptoms?
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